Gastroenterology
                           Endoscopy
RE-USABLE
PRODUCT FEATURES
Wide Opening
Cups with Back Eye
Large Cup Size
Grinded Distal Spiral End
Auto - clavable
Smooth Operation Even in Loops
Easy Grip Handle
Cat No. Deascription OD Length
EBF-R118120 Oval cup with teeth 1.8mm 120cm
EBF-R218120 Oval cup with teeth and Needle 1.8mm 120cm
EBF-R123180 Oval cup with teeth 2.3mm 180cm
EBF-R223180 Oval cup with teeth and Needle 2.3mm 180cm
EBF-R123230 Oval cup with teeth 2.3mm 180cm
EBF-R223230 Oval cup with teeth and Needle 2.3mm 180cm
RE-SUSABLE
PRODUCT FEATURES
Cat No. Deascription OD Length
EFB - R118120 Rat Tooth Type 1.8mm 120cm

Cat No. Set Includes Dilator Sizes
EDS - 0108085 Eight Dilators + One Spring Tip Wire 5,7,9,11,13,15 , 17,19 mm x 85 cm
EDS - 0116085 Sixteen Dilators + Spring Tip Wire  5,6,7,8,9,10,11,12,13,14,15,16,
17,18 ,19,20 mm x 85 cm
 ESOPHAGEAL STENT
PRODUCT FEATURES
Nitinol Stent Highly Radiopaque
Covered From Inside
Easy Retrieval Using Drawstring
Dynamic Radial Force for Maximum Lumen Size
Dumble Shape for Anti-Migration
Flexible Construction to Conform to Anatomy
X-Ray Visible Marks
Scaled Marking on Delivery System
Cat No.  Stent OD Stent Length Delivery size Flare OD
 EMS-0118008 18cm 22 mm 8 cm 7 mm x 75 cm
 EMS-0118010 18cm 22 mm 10 cm 7 mm x 75 cm
 EMS-0118012 18cm 22 mm 12 cm 7 mm x 75 cm
 EMS-0118015 18cm 22 mm 15cm 7 mm x 75 cm
 EMS-0118010(AR) 18cm 22 mm 10 cm 7 mm x 75 cm
EMS-0118012(AR) 18cm 22 mm 12 cm 7 mm x 75 cm
EMS-0118015(AR) 18cm 22 mm 15 cm 7 mm x 75 cm
 *Other sizes are available on request
 BILIARY STENTS
PRODUCT FEATURES
Nitinol Stent
Small cell size
Dynamic Radial Force
Braided Tubing of Delivery System
Flexible Construction to Conform Anatomy
Zero Shortening at Proximal end
Three Marking on Delivery System for
Reliable Positioning
Cat No.  Stent Type Stent Length Delivery size stent OD
 EMS-0210006 Uncovered
Uncovered
Uncovered
Uncovered
Uncovered
Uncovered
Uncovered
10 mm 6 cm  8Fr x 180cm
 EMS-0210007 10 mm 7cm 8Fr x 180cm
 EMS-0210008 10 mm 8 cm  8Fr x 180cm
 EMS-0210009 10 mm 9 cm  8Fr x 180cm
 8Fr x 180cm
 8Fr x 180cm
 8Fr x 180cm
 EMS-0210010 10 mm
10 mm
10 mm
10 cm
 EMS-0210011 11 cm

EMS-0310007
EMS-0310008
6 cm
7 cm
8 cm
Pseudocyst Stent
PRODUCT FEATURES
Nitinol Stent
Fully Covered
With Lasso
Braided Tubing of Delivery System
Flexible Construction to Conform Anatomy
Three Marking on Delivery System for
Reliable Positioning
Cat No.  Stent Type Stent Length Delivery size stent OD
 EMS-0414020 Covered 14 mm 2 cm  10Fr x 180cm
 EMS-0414030 Covered 14 mm 3 cm  10Fr x 180cm
 EMS-0414040 Covered 14 mm 4 cm  10Fr x 180cm
 EMS-0416020 Covered 16 mm 2 cm  10Fr x 180cm
 EMS-0416030 Covered 16 mm 3 cm  10Fr x 180cm
 EMS-0416040 Covered 16 mm 4 cm  10Fr x 180cm
Cat No.  Stent Type Stent Length Delivery size stent OD
 EMS-0522008 Uncovered
Uncovered
Uncovered
Uncovered
Uncovered
Uncovered
Covered
22 mm 8 cm  10Fr x 220cm
 10Fr x 220cm
 10Fr x 220cm
 10Fr x 220cm
 10Fr x 220cm
 10Fr x 220cm
 10Fr x 220cm
 10Fr x 220cm
 10Fr x 220cm
 10Fr x 220cm
 10Fr x 220cm
 10Fr x 220cm
 EMS-0522010  22 mm 10cm
 EMS-0522012 22 mm
22 mm
 22 mm
22 mm
12 cm
  EMS-0524008 24 mm 8 cm
 EMS-0524010 24 mm
24 mm
24 mm
24 mm
24 mm

Very Strong Balloon Material
Cat No.
EPG-0120030 Mini Set -PEG Feeding tube, Feeding Adapter, Retention Ring,
Scalpel, Introducer, Tubing Clamp, Looped Placement Wire
Mini Set -PEG Feeding tube, Feeding Adapter, Retention Ring,
Scalpel, Introducer, Tubing Clamp, Looped Placement Wire
Full Set - PEG Feeding tube, Feeding Adapter, Retention Ring,
Scalpel, Introducer, Tubing Clamp, Looped Placement Wire,
Snare, Scissors, Hemostat, Guaze, Drape, Needle, Syringe,
Povidon lodine,
Full Set - PEG Feeding tube, Feeding Adapter, Retention Ring,
Scalpel, Introducer, Tubing Clamp, Looped Placement Wire,
Snare, Scissors, Hemostat, Guaze, Drape, Needle, Syringe,
Povidon lodine,
20 fr
EPG-0124030 24 fr
EPG-0220030 20 fr
EPG-0224030 24fr
OD Kit Contents
PERCUTANEOUS ENDOSCOPIC GASTROSTOMY FEEDING TUBE
PRODUCT FEATURES
Pull Technique
Thin Wall Tubing
Large Inner Lumen
Cat No. Balloon Volume Tube LengthTube OD
EPG-2112024 12 Fr
20 Fr
 22 Fr
 24 Fr
 24 cm